
Current Sheriff's Sale List
From 07/01/2008 to 07/31/2008

07/02/2008

Case Number Address Zip Code Appraised Bid Deposit
CI200303323 335  SAN JOSE DR. 43615 $81,000.00 $54,000.00 $4,050.00
CI200304895 5430  WHITEHOUSE-SPENCER RD. 43571 $120,000.00 $80,000.00 $6,000.00
CI200505962 130  MILFORD AVE. 43605 $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00
CI200604437 1637  WESTERN AVE. 43609 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200605489 115  GRADOLPH ST. 43612 $ $23,000.00 $2,300.00
CI200605869 3405  FAIRBANKS AVE. 43615 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200606946 1750  GIANT ST. 43613 $54,000.00 $36,000.00 $2,700.00
CI200701536 3652  WALLWERTH DR. 43612 $69,000.00 $46,000.00 $3,450.00
CI200702156 1365 S DETROIT AVE. 43614 $95,000.00 $63,334.00 $4,750.00
CI200702662 1128  LINCOLN AVE. 43607 $39,000.00 $26,000.00 $1,950.00
CI200702792 6052  GLASGOW RD. 43560 $105,000.00 $70,000.00 $5,250.00
CI200703033 322  HEFFNER ST. 43605 $28,000.00 $18,667.00 $1,400.00
CI200703094 3515  ALMEDA DR. 43612 $66,000.00 $44,000.00 $3,300.00
CI200703123 1571  GOULD RD. 43612 $96,000.00 $64,000.00 $4,800.00
CI200703259 3219  MILLICENT AVE. 43615 $150,000.00 $100,000.00 $7,500.00
CI200703422 6723  GETTYSBURG DR. 43560 $130,000.00 $86,667.00 $6,500.00
CI200703480 2282  & 2284 FULTON ST. 43620 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200705094 1045  NORTHVILLE DR. 43612 $125,000.00 $83,334.00 $6,250.00
CI200705403 403  PASADENA BLVD. 43612 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200705619 2748  PIDDOCK RD. 43613 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200705661 2009  BELVEDERE DR. 43614 $190,000.00 $126,667.00 $9,500.00
CI200706015 406  BENDER DR. 43609 $66,000.00 $44,000.00 $3,300.00
CI200706091 610  PARKER AVE. 43605 $54,000.00 $36,000.00 $2,700.00
CI200706094 237  DEARBORN AVE. 43605 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200706217 2109 N ONTARIO ST. 43611 $29,000.00 $19,334.00 $1,450.00
CI200706547 1370  CRANBROOK DR. 43537 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200706613 3903  LEYBOURN AVE. 43612 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200706677 1460  POOL ST. 43605 $69,000.00 $46,000.00 $3,450.00
CI200706735 2228  ROBINWOOD AVE. 43620 $235,000.00 $156,667.00 $11,750.00
CI200706870 345 E OAKLAND ST. 43608 $54,000.00 $36,000.00 $2,700.00
CI200706877 1343  BENSCH DR. 43614 $149,000.00 $99,334.00 $7,450.00
CI200706911 6061  325TH ST. 43611 $69,000.00 $46,000.00 $3,450.00
CI200706938 7631  KINGS RUN RD. 43560 $200,000.00 $133,334.00 $10,000.00
CI200706971 268  SHOREHAM LN. 43612 $115,000.00 $76,667.00 $5,750.00
CI200707108 1748  FINCH ST. 43609 $42,000.00 $28,000.00 $2,100.00
CI200707192 2120  WALNUT ST. 43608 $48,000.00 $32,000.00 $2,400.00
CI200707193 2524  FORAKER AVE. 43609 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200707328 812  BAKER ST. 43608 $80,000.00 $53,334.00 $4,000.00
CI200707329 1112  WOODVILLE RD. 43605 $37,000.00 $24,667.00 $1,850.00
CI200707739 5644  HARVEST LN. 43623 $66,000.00 $44,000.00 $3,300.00
CI200707876 882  COLBURN ST. 43609 $36,000.00 $24,000.00 $1,800.00
CI200707967 332  OAK HILL CT. 43528 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200708011 5532  STEFFENS AVE. 43623 $86,000.00 $57,334.00 $4,300.00
CI200708152 577 S STADIUM RD. 43616 $83,000.00 $55,334.00 $4,150.00
CI200708210 3723  ALMEDA DR. 43612 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200708272 5337  WHITEHOUSE DR. 43611 $125,000.00 $83,334.00 $6,250.00

Total: 46
07/09/2008

Case Number Address Zip Code Appraised Bid Deposit
CI200203351 438  MELROSE AVE. 43610 $39,000.00 $26,000.00 $1,950.00
CI200206074 2132  GRANTWOOD DR. 43613 $105,000.00 $70,000.00 $5,250.00
CI200502801 3849  HOILES AVE. 43612 $98,000.00 $65,334.00 $4,900.00
CI200603884 6104 N CENTENNIAL RD. 43560 $150,000.00 $100,000.00 $7,500.00
CI200702164 5434  308TH ST. 43611 $52,000.00 $34,667.00 $2,600.00
CI200702174 1612  CRESTWOOD RD. 43612 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI200702349 2050 S KENNISON DR. 43609 $84,000.00 $56,000.00 $4,200.00
CI200702563 12320  MONCLOVA RD. 43558 $170,000.00 $113,334.00 $8,500.00
CI200703234 6562  SOUTH AVE. 43528 $108,000.00 $72,000.00 $5,400.00
CI200704179 4838  WELDWOOD LN. 43560 $150,000.00 $100,000.00 $7,500.00
CI200704230 303  W. OAKLAND ST. 43608 $24,000.00 $16,000.00 $1,200.00
CI200704666 1486  AMESBURY RD. 43612 $99,000.00 $66,000.00 $4,950.00
CI200704782 542  SPRING ST. 43608 $69,000.00 $46,000.00 $3,450.00
CI200704897 1734  BARROWS ST. 43613 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00
CI200705243 1423  ALMON AVE. & 1427  ALMON 43614 $80,000.00 $53,334.00 $4,000.00
CI200705290 1627  KRIEGER DR. 43615 $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00
CI200705427 516  OGDEN AVE. 43609 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200705793 2349  SCOTTWOOD AVE. 43620 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00

SHFR405 Page: 1



Current Sheriff's Sale List
From 07/01/2008 to 07/31/2008

CI200705870 5719  DELLBROOK DR. 43560 $110,000.00 $73,334.00 $5,500.00
CI200705873 753  REDWOOD AVE. 43609 $32,000.00 $21,334.00 $1,600.00
CI200705904 1117  BUCKINGHAM ST. 43607 $21,000.00 $14,000.00 $1,050.00
CI200706009 5246  BANBURY DR. 43615 $88,000.00 $58,667.00 $4,400.00
CI200706163 2523  ROSEDALE AVE. 43606 $48,000.00 $32,000.00 $2,400.00
CI200706202 4015  ASBURY DR. 43612 $66,000.00 $44,000.00 $3,300.00
CI200706309 736  BURKE GLEN RD. 43607 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200706508 1432  & 1434 DELAWARE AVE. 43606 $33,000.00 $22,000.00 $1,650.00
CI200706515 6021  HERST RD. 43613 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200706666 2650  119TH ST. 43611 $110,000.00 $73,334.00 $5,500.00
CI200707133 532  SOUTH AVE. 43609 $32,000.00 $21,334.00 $1,600.00
CI200707161 517  CLINTON ST. 43537 $99,000.00 $66,000.00 $4,950.00
CI200707186 2152  DANA ST. 43609 $54,000.00 $36,000.00 $2,700.00
CI200707205 1426  GOODALE AVE. 43606 $42,000.00 $28,000.00 $2,100.00
CI200707262 522  OAK ST. 43605 $49,000.00 $32,667.00 $2,450.00
CI200707408 4552 W LASKEY RD. 43623 $170,000.00 $113,334.00 $8,500.00
CI200707413 246  TRAILS END 43616 $99,000.00 $66,000.00 $4,950.00
CI200707535 4828  RAMBO LN. 43623 $111,000.00 $74,000.00 $5,550.00
CI200707586 3027  DALEFORD DR. 43614 $120,000.00 $80,000.00 $6,000.00
CI200707600 4456 N HAVEN AVE. 43612 $72,000.00 $48,000.00 $3,600.00
CI200707638 5315  FAIRGREEN DR. 43613 $210,000.00 $140,000.00 $10,500.00
CI200707666 3847  HAZELHURST AVE. 43612 $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00
CI200707687 2206  DUNDEE AVE. 43609 $82,000.00 $54,667.00 $4,100.00
CI200707708 5427  BENTWOOD DR. 43615 $170,000.00 $113,334.00 $8,500.00
CI200707710 644  E. LAKE ST. 43608 $66,000.00 $44,000.00 $3,300.00
CI200801159 402  BENDER DR. 43609 $69,000.00 $46,000.00 $3,450.00
CI200801522 628  BALDWIN PL. 43610 $61,000.00 $40,667.00 $3,050.00

Total: 45
07/10/2008

Case Number Address Zip Code Appraised Bid Deposit
TF200401008 620  FERNWOOD 43606 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200501153 6840  WOODLAKE DR 43560 $135,000.00 $90,000.00 $6,750.00
TF200501293 2158  BROADWAY 43609 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200601111 2313  OAK GROVE PL. 43606 $9,000.00 $6,000.00 $750.00
TF200601158 1984 N ONTARIO ST. 43611 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200601274 19  MAGYAR ST. 43605 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200601275 846  YONDOTA ST. 43605 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200601277 1711  FOREST AVE. 43607 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200601317 241  ROBERTA DR. 43412 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200701001 1632  OTTAWA DR 43606 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200701007 1100  WOODSTOCK AVE. 43607 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200701009 914  BAKER ST. 43608 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200701010 910  BAKER ST. 43608 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200701012 1059  NORWOOD AVE. 43607 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200701040 748  EUCLID AVE. 43605 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200701042 1327  TECUMSEH 43607 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200701044 1155  GRANT 43412 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200701044 1151  GRANT ST. 43412 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200701046 3151  CHERRY ST. 43610 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200701051 311  MORAVAN ST. 43605 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200701053 861  HAMILTON ST. 43607 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200701054 1279  NOBLE ST. 43608 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200701055 511  LUCAS ST. 43602 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200701061 2315 N SUMMIT ST. 43611 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200701062 243  BURNS DR. 43412 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200701065 3252  PARKWOOD AVE. 43610 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200701066 1114  ORCHARD 43609 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200701075 1010  PECK 43608 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200701076 140  SEGUR AVE. 43609 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200701078 236  WESTERN AVE. 43609 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200701079 1828 N DETROIT AVE. 43606 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200701080 759  ORCHARD ST. 43609 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200701081 825  HOMER AVE. 43608 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200701094 1513  LARGRANGE 43608 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200701114 652  WHITLOCK AVE 43605 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00
TF200701132 2722  LAWRENCE AVE. 43610 $300.00 $200.00 $300.00

Total: 36
07/16/2008

Case Number Address Zip Code Appraised Bid Deposit
CI200304109 2809  105TH ST. 43611 $72,000.00 $48,000.00 $3,600.00

SHFR405 Page: 2



Current Sheriff's Sale List
From 07/01/2008 to 07/31/2008

CI200306426 4146  REDONDO AVE. 43607 $ $40,000.00 $4,000.00
CI200501086 507  CLEVELAND ST. 43611 $35,000.00 $23,334.00 $1,750.00
CI200502155 1722 N STADIUM RD. 43616 $155,000.00 $103,334.00 $7,750.00
CI200502599 4124  THORNTON AVE. 43612 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200503664 4224  FOXCHAPEL RD. 43607 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI200505804 2544  LIMA AVE. 43613 $ $55,000.00 $5,500.00
CI200506229 1505  OAK ST. 43605 $47,000.00 $31,334.00 $2,350.00
CI200602887 1035  KIPLING DR. 43612 $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00
CI200604565 5456  GLASTONBERRY RD. 43613 $129,000.00 $86,000.00 $6,450.00
CI200605099 350  MELROSE AVE. 43610 $36,000.00 $24,000.00 $1,800.00
CI200605237 2033  MARLOW RD. 43613 $95,000.00 $63,334.00 $4,750.00
CI200606856 108  HARRISON ST. 43537 $3,000.00 $2,000.00 $750.00
CI200607099 709 N STADIUM RD. 43616 $150,000.00 $100,000.00 $7,500.00
CI200607666 3222  KIMBALL AVE. 43610 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI200607871 623 W JOHN ST. 43537 $110,000.00 $73,334.00 $5,500.00
CI200701016 2045  CHRISTIE ST. 43606 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200701034 3845  SULPHER SPRINGS RD. 43606 $390,000.00 $260,000.00 $19,500.00
CI200701241 501  KOPERNIK AVE. 43607 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI200701322 5740  LITTLE FARMS CT. 43560 $260,000.00 $173,334.00 $13,000.00
CI200701340 226 E HUDSON ST. 43608 $36,000.00 $24,000.00 $1,800.00
CI200701648 2555  PARKWOOD AVE. 43610 $ $27,372.00 $2,737.20
CI200701978 106  SCHWAMBERGER RD. 43528 $42,000.00 $28,000.00 $2,100.00
CI200702731 1215  SOUTH AVE. 43609 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200702881 811  BEMIS LN. 43528 $15,000.00 $10,000.00 $750.00
CI200703171 3531  WATSON AVE. 43612 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200703186 1641  ACORN DR. 43615 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200703245 1325  NEVADA ST. 43605 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200703369 138  MELROSE AVE. 43610 $15,000.00 $10,000.00 $750.00
CI200703716 2121  MAYPORT DR. 43611 $150,000.00 $100,000.00 $7,500.00
CI200704824 370  HAVRE ST. 43609 $25,000.00 $16,667.00 $1,250.00
CI200704919 2128  KINGSTON DR. 43537 $130,000.00 $86,667.00 $6,500.00
CI200705055 1547  WOODLAND AVE. 43607 $22,000.00 $14,667.00 $1,100.00
CI200705095 7708  SYLVAN OAKS WAY 43560 $240,000.00 $160,000.00 $12,000.00
CI200705217 1834 N HOLLAND SYLVANIA RD. 43615 $120,000.00 $80,000.00 $6,000.00
CI200705283 5145  TAPPAN AVE. 43612 $76,000.00 $50,667.00 $3,800.00
CI200705637 441  OAK ST. 43605 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200705894 4235  OVERLAND PKWY. 43612 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200706203 3217  GLANZMAN RD., UNIT B 14 43614 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI200706428 4135  EASTWAY ST. 43612 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200706439 1805  CRAIG RD. 43537 $110,000.00 $73,334.00 $5,500.00
CI200706683 1547  PRIMROSE AVE. 43612 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200706817 420 E HUDSON ST. 43608 $40,000.00 $26,667.00 $2,000.00
CI200706854 7000  HELLER RD. 43571 $140,000.00 $93,334.00 $7,000.00
CI200706980 609  WALBRIDGE AVE. 43609 $31,000.00 $20,667.00 $1,550.00
CI200707404 1965  LEHMAN AVE. 43611 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200707563 220  COLBURN ST. 43609 $39,000.00 $26,000.00 $1,950.00
CI200707614 2415  UNDERHILL RD. 43615 $450,000.00 $300,000.00 $22,500.00
CI200707620 4105  BENNETT RD. 43612 $51,000.00 $34,000.00 $2,550.00
CI200707634 3711  BELLEVUE RD. 43613 $72,000.00 $48,000.00 $3,600.00
CI200707645 1814  CRYSTAL LN. 43537 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200707685 4022  VERMAAS AVE. 43612 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200707758 538  LODGE AVE. 43609 $69,000.00 $46,000.00 $3,450.00
CI200707778 4438  WECKERLY RD. 43542 $145,000.00 $96,667.00 $7,250.00
CI200707782 2701  INWOOD DR. 43606 $110,000.00 $73,334.00 $5,500.00
CI200707794 4515  BANCROFT ST., #6 43615 $66,000.00 $44,000.00 $3,300.00
CI200707813 2866 N 109TH ST. 43611 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200707869 947 W GRAMERCY AVE. 43612 $76,000.00 $50,667.00 $3,800.00
CI200707908 6187  GREENACRE RD. 43615 $129,000.00 $86,000.00 $6,450.00
CI200707964 647  COLBURN ST. 43609 $39,000.00 $26,000.00 $1,950.00
CI200707965 4718  293RD ST. 43611 $78,000.00 $52,000.00 $3,900.00
CI200707972 1860  WINCHESTER RD. 43613 $130,000.00 $86,667.00 $6,500.00
CI200708003 3939  BERKELEY DR. 43612 $85,000.00 $56,667.00 $4,250.00
CI200708026 2506  CASS RD. 43614 $125,000.00 $83,334.00 $6,250.00
CI200708118 1453 N SUPERIOR ST. 43604 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200708215 3008  ELMVIEW DR. 43613 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200708325 2450  BROOKRIDGE DR. 43613 $115,000.00 $76,667.00 $5,750.00
CI200708334 5069  GOODWILL RD. 43613 $135,000.00 $90,000.00 $6,750.00
CI200708337 360  BURGER ST. 43605 $36,000.00 $24,000.00 $1,800.00
CI200708344 1947  MARLOW RD. 43613 $51,000.00 $34,000.00 $2,550.00
CI200801043 3809  FAIRWOOD DR. 43560 $170,000.00 $113,334.00 $8,500.00
CI200801046 3755  SCHNEIDER RD. 43614 $125,000.00 $83,334.00 $6,250.00

Total: 72
07/23/2008

Case Number Address Zip Code Appraised Bid Deposit
CI200507056 528  & 530 ARDEN PL. 43605 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00

SHFR405 Page: 3



Current Sheriff's Sale List
From 07/01/2008 to 07/31/2008

CI200601945 5521 W STATE LINE RD. 43560 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200602859 839  FREDERICK ST. 43608 $29,000.00 $19,334.00 $1,450.00
CI200604262 1610  AMESBURY RD. 43612 $81,000.00 $54,000.00 $4,050.00
CI200605750 252  SPRING GROVE AVE 43605 $54,000.00 $36,000.00 $2,700.00
CI200606121 4043  LYMAN RD. 43612 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200606579 825  WILLOW AVE. 43605 $ $10,000.00 $1,000.00
CI200607659 5851  MALDEN AVE. 43623 $115,000.00 $76,667.00 $5,750.00
CI200701425 619  DURANGO DR. 43609 $78,000.00 $52,000.00 $3,900.00
CI200701711 7963  GARDEN RD. 43528 $160,000.00 $106,667.00 $8,000.00
CI200702261 3757 N MCCORD RD. 43617 $200,000.00 $133,334.00 $10,000.00
CI200702677 1114  UTAH ST. 43605 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI200703331 48  FAVONEY ST. 43615 $93,000.00 $62,000.00 $4,650.00
CI200703368 501  SOUTHFIELD DR. 43537 $111,000.00 $74,000.00 $5,550.00
CI200704377 5941  CORDUROY RD. 43616 $135,000.00 $90,000.00 $6,750.00
CI200704694 9940  SOUTH RIVER RD. 43566 $196,000.00 $130,667.00 $9,800.00
CI200704818 418  BOSTON PL. 43610 $36,000.00 $24,000.00 $1,800.00
CI200705206 2040  HOOPS DR. 43611 $120,000.00 $80,000.00 $6,000.00
CI200705305 6010  ACRES RD. 43560 $150,000.00 $100,000.00 $7,500.00
CI200705429 2 N GOODYEAR ST. 43616 $84,000.00 $56,000.00 $4,200.00
CI200705502 3709  ANDERSON PKWY. 43613 $99,000.00 $66,000.00 $4,950.00
CI200705901 5401  306TH ST. 43611 $49,000.00 $32,667.00 $2,450.00
CI200705964 1354 S COY RD. 43616 $160,000.00 $106,667.00 $8,000.00
CI200706095 1846  JERMAIN DR. 43606 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI200706252 1417  LAKEWOOD ST. 43605 $57,000.00 $38,000.00 $2,850.00
CI200706301 3924  IMLAY ST. 43612 $24,000.00 $16,000.00 $1,200.00
CI200706319 1025  ALDEN CT. 43609 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200706361 1612  RAYNOR DR. 43615 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200706517 4224  COMMONWEALTH AVE. 43612 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200706669 1328  BUCKINGHAM ST. 43607 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200706712 1526 E BROADWAY ST. 43605 $51,000.00 $34,000.00 $2,550.00
CI200706742 650  THOMAS ST. 43609 $39,000.00 $26,000.00 $1,950.00
CI200706828 325  VICTORIA PL. 43610 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200706940 5209  JANET AVE. 43560 $83,000.00 $55,334.00 $4,150.00
CI200707086 730  CITY PARK AVE. 43602 $16,000.00 $10,667.00 $800.00
CI200707209 405  CLEVELAND ST. 43611 $36,000.00 $24,000.00 $1,800.00
CI200707214 48  BIRCKHEAD PL. 43608 $95,000.00 $63,334.00 $4,750.00
CI200707216 1714  GIANT ST. 43613 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200707241 3513  REVERE DR. 43612 $69,000.00 $46,000.00 $3,450.00
CI200707261 3114  ELMVIEW DR. 43613 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200707278 3915  HOILES AVE. 43612 $51,000.00 $34,000.00 $2,550.00
CI200707410 344  MOSS ST. 43608 $21,000.00 $14,000.00 $1,050.00
CI200707461 1802  WELKER AVE. 43613 $63,000.00 $42,000.00 $3,150.00
CI200707529 5266  KELLOGG RD. 43615 $120,000.00 $80,000.00 $6,000.00
CI200707627 1883  ASHCROFT DR. 43618 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200707644 663  BOALT ST. 43609 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI200707681 5841  CLOVER LN. & 5837  CLOVER LN. 43623 $76,000.00 $50,667.00 $3,800.00
CI200707696 2258  DUNDEE ST. 43609 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200707724 2221  COUNTRY SQUIRE LANE 43615 $145,000.00 $96,667.00 $7,250.00
CI200707742 2802  CHESTNUT ST. 43608 $36,000.00 $24,000.00 $1,800.00
CI200707811 4436  BERWICK AVE. 43612 $120,000.00 $80,000.00 $6,000.00
CI200707846 2611  ROBINWOOD AVE. 43610 $210,000.00 $140,000.00 $10,500.00
CI200707850 1672  GOULD RD. 43612 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200707900 2805  ELM ST. 43608 $39,000.00 $26,000.00 $1,950.00
CI200707998 5553  MCLAIN DR. 43560 $69,000.00 $46,000.00 $3,450.00
CI200708008 5734  RYEWYCK DR. 43614 $252,000.00 $168,000.00 $12,600.00
CI200708046 619  BRONSON AVE. 43608 $23,000.00 $15,334.00 $1,150.00
CI200708051 1433  STANWIX DR. 43614 $93,000.00 $62,000.00 $4,650.00
CI200708052 8019  EAGLE CREEK CT. 43560 $180,000.00 $120,000.00 $9,000.00
CI200708069 308  RAYMER BLVD. 43605 $40,000.00 $26,667.00 $2,000.00
CI200708077 4431  EASTWAY ST. 43612 $73,000.00 $48,667.00 $3,650.00
CI200708108 1355  HOLMES ST. 43605 $35,000.00 $23,334.00 $1,750.00
CI200708113 1811  LAGRANGE ST. 43608 $26,000.00 $17,334.00 $1,300.00
CI200708211 1105  EARL ST. 43605 $40,000.00 $26,667.00 $2,000.00
CI200708214 2816  ELSIE AVE. 43613 $80,000.00 $53,334.00 $4,000.00
CI200708293 173  CORINTH ST. 43609 $32,000.00 $21,334.00 $1,600.00
CI200708324 1004 N MCCORD RD. 43615 $93,000.00 $62,000.00 $4,650.00
CI200708326 3020  A ST. 43608 $20,000.00 $13,334.00 $1,000.00
CI200708328 1732  RIVARD ST. 43615 $82,000.00 $54,667.00 $4,100.00
CI200708333 1417  WILDWOOD RD. 43614 $135,000.00 $90,000.00 $6,750.00
CI200708342 3135  COPLAND BLVD. 43614 $99,000.00 $66,000.00 $4,950.00
CI200708358 4632  VERMAAS AVE. 43612 $76,000.00 $50,667.00 $3,800.00
CI200708366 828  CUSTER DR. 43612 $96,000.00 $64,000.00 $4,800.00
CI200708394 519  VALLEYWOOD DR. 43605 $52,000.00 $34,667.00 $2,600.00
CI200801035 3852  WATSON AVE. 43612 $69,000.00 $46,000.00 $3,450.00

SHFR405 Page: 4



Current Sheriff's Sale List
From 07/01/2008 to 07/31/2008

CI200801048 2009  BIRKDALE RD. 43615 $99,000.00 $66,000.00 $4,950.00
CI200801177 10362  MONCLOVA RD. 43542 $109,000.00 $72,667.00 $5,450.00
CI200801187 2304  STATE BLVD. 43537 $111,000.00 $74,000.00 $5,550.00
CI200801262 4133  BENNETT RD. 43612 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI200801287 320  UTAH ST. 43605 $32,000.00 $21,334.00 $1,600.00
CI200801360 1732  GEORGIA AVE. 43613 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200801431 11144  CENTERVILLE ST. 43571 $110,000.00 $73,334.00 $5,500.00

Total: 82
07/30/2008

Case Number Address Zip Code Appraised Bid Deposit
CI200305649 2857  PARKWOOD AVE. 43610 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200402570 1857  WINCHESTER RD. 43613 $115,000.00 $76,667.00 $5,750.00
CI200402962 3751  CHIPPENDALE CT. 43615 $219,000.00 $146,000.00 $10,950.00
CI200503345 3955  BRANCH DR. 43614 $114,000.00 $76,000.00 $5,700.00
CI200503931 4652 S DETROIT AVE. 43614 $99,000.00 $66,000.00 $4,950.00
CI200505033 1520  NEVADA ST. 43605 $36,000.00 $24,000.00 $1,800.00
CI200602486 5505  DOUGLAS RD. 43613 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200603994 5838  BURDETTE ST. 43613 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200604430 5231  NEWHART CIR. & 5235  NEWHART CIR. & 5227  NEWHART 

CIR.
43615 $110,000.00 $73,334.00 $5,500.00

CI200604558 1568  CLAY AVE. 43608 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200606239 1109  BROER AVE. 43607 $38,000.00 $25,334.00 $1,900.00
CI200606879 2545  KING RD. 43617 $180,000.00 $120,000.00 $9,000.00
CI200606959 222  IVANHILL RD. 43615 $80,000.00 $53,334.00 $4,000.00
CI200607176 1118  HUGO AVE. 43537 $89,000.00 $59,334.00 $4,450.00
CI200607842 18 E HUDSON ST. 43608 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI200701073 114  ARKLOW DR. 43615 $51,000.00 $34,000.00 $2,550.00
CI200701088 6104  LUDDINGTON AVE 43615 $105,000.00 $70,000.00 $5,250.00
CI200701276 4115  MAYFIELD DR 43612 $72,000.00 $48,000.00 $3,600.00
CI200701621 5055  BRINTHAVEN DR. 43560 $100,000.00 $66,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200701804 4731  HARVEST LN. 43623 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200701874 2719  BRENTWOOD AVE. 43610 $36,000.00 $24,000.00 $1,800.00
CI200702005 3443  148TH ST. 43611 $85,000.00 $56,667.00 $4,250.00
CI200702061 565  AUSTIN ST. 43608 $22,000.00 $14,667.00 $1,100.00
CI200702096 2236  CALEDONIA ST. 43605 $42,000.00 $28,000.00 $2,100.00
CI200702202 808  SOUTHOVER RD. 43612 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200702298 4743  VOGEL DR. 43613 $120,000.00 $80,000.00 $6,000.00
CI200702386 4346  DOGWOOD LN. 43623 $210,000.00 $140,000.00 $10,500.00
CI200702786 218  PALMER ST. 43608 $36,000.00 $24,000.00 $1,800.00
CI200703086 14015  BOX RD. 43522 $123,000.00 $82,000.00 $6,150.00
CI200703200 4103  FAIRVIEW DR. 43612 $52,000.00 $34,667.00 $2,600.00
CI200703306 606  TORONTO AVE. 43609 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200703494 1808  SEAMAN RD. 43605 $57,000.00 $38,000.00 $2,850.00
CI200703526 1747  BALKAN PL. 43612 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200703639 5244  SUDER AVE. 43611 $111,000.00 $74,000.00 $5,550.00
CI200703991 4156  INDIAN RD. 43606 $165,000.00 $110,000.00 $8,250.00
CI200704078 2053  BRUSSELS ST. 43613 $69,000.00 $46,000.00 $3,450.00
CI200704261 2928  HARTMAN ST. 43608 $36,000.00 $24,000.00 $1,800.00
CI200704390 4350  JACKMAN RD. 43612 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200704555 2558  BEAUFORT AVE. 43613 $100,000.00 $66,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200704629 2323  WARD ST. 43609 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200704856 1843 N SUPERIOR ST. 43611 $39,000.00 $26,000.00 $1,950.00
CI200704908 3204  COLLINGWOOD BLVD. 43610 $57,000.00 $38,000.00 $2,850.00
CI200705093 5942  YARMOUTH AVE. 43623 $85,000.00 $56,667.00 $4,250.00
CI200705391 3815  BUELL AVE. 43613 $99,000.00 $66,000.00 $4,950.00
CI200705393 4139  BOWEN RD. 43613 $69,000.00 $46,000.00 $3,450.00
CI200705503 169  CORINTH ST. & 171  CORINTH ST. 43609 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200705845 4333  SHAWN TERR. 43615 $80,000.00 $53,334.00 $4,000.00
CI200705891 1560  & 1562 WAYNE ST. 43609 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200705906 1586  JERMAIN DR. 43606 $36,000.00 $24,000.00 $1,800.00
CI200705980 2724  WINSTED DR. 43606 $85,000.00 $56,667.00 $4,250.00
CI200706587 6201  GARDEN RD. H 141 43537 $33,000.00 $22,000.00 $1,650.00
CI200706663 6110  SUFFOLK LN. 43537 $199,000.00 $132,667.00 $9,950.00
CI200706667 2112  WOODFORD ST. 43605 $22,000.00 $14,667.00 $1,100.00
CI200706743 1827  DUNHAM ST. 43609 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200706891 1117  AVONDALE AVE. 43607 $21,000.00 $14,000.00 $1,050.00
CI200706952 309 E INDIANA AVE. 43537 $130,000.00 $86,667.00 $6,500.00
CI200707012 4221  JACKMAN RD. 43612 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200707047 298  KINGSWOOD TRAIL DR. 43615 $63,000.00 $42,000.00 $3,150.00
CI200707189 2128  CHARLESTOWN AVE. 43613 $114,000.00 $76,000.00 $5,700.00
CI200707391 608  TORONTO AVE. 43609 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI200707395 6201  GARDEN RD., F 103 43537 $26,000.00 $17,334.00 $1,300.00

SHFR405 Page: 5



Current Sheriff's Sale List
From 07/01/2008 to 07/31/2008

CI200707453 321  FERRIS AVE. 43608 $32,000.00 $21,334.00 $1,600.00
CI200707476 3273  HEATHERDOWNS BLVD. 43614 $89,000.00 $59,334.00 $4,450.00
CI200707496 1970 N ERIE ST. 43611 $20,000.00 $13,334.00 $1,000.00
CI200707617 342  RICHARDSON DR. 43608 $25,000.00 $16,667.00 $1,250.00
CI200707709 3845  HEATHERDOWNS BLVD. 43614 $99,000.00 $66,000.00 $4,950.00
CI200707715 6106  KATHERINE AVE. 43613 $145,000.00 $96,667.00 $7,250.00
CI200801044 5918  MIDWEST AVE. 43613 $115,000.00 $76,667.00 $5,750.00
CI200801141 922  FREDERICK ST. 43608 $21,000.00 $14,000.00 $1,050.00
CI200801193 12211  PATTON RD. 43522 $130,000.00 $86,667.00 $6,500.00
CI200801195 561  SOUTH AVE. 43609 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200801200 1809  LOXLEY RD. 43613 $48,000.00 $32,000.00 $2,400.00
CI200801202 3014 E LINCOLNSHIRE BLVD. 43606 $99,000.00 $66,000.00 $4,950.00
CI200801257 613  WHISPERWOOD PKWY. 43528 $250,000.00 $166,667.00 $12,500.00
CI200801274 1356  ABBOTT AVE. 43614 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200801289 3159  SUGAR PINE DR. 43616 $144,000.00 $96,000.00 $7,200.00
CI200801293 2606  108TH ST. 43611 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200801294 1517  FORRESTER DR. 43616 $150,000.00 $100,000.00 $7,500.00
CI200801295 569  APPLE AVE. 43609 $72,000.00 $48,000.00 $3,600.00
CI200801338 1196  GREYSTONE PKWY. 43615 $81,000.00 $54,000.00 $4,050.00
CI200801359 2903  HIGGINS ST. 43608 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI200801392 654 E LAKE ST. 43608 $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00
CI200801487 632  COLBURN ST. 43609 $25,000.00 $16,667.00 $1,250.00
CI200801520 5901  MEADE RD. 43560 $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00

Total: 84

SHFR405 Page: 6


